Kottarathil Travels

Opp:Domestic Air Port , Trivandrum-695008
Ph: 9847024618,9847547562 ,0471-2507260,
Email: kottarathiltravels@yahoo.com

CAR RENTAL RECEIPT

Date: 01/08/2024

Receipt#: 141

Rental Company Info "~ Lessee Info

Company: Kottarathil travels Name: Semolina Kitchens Pvt Ltd
Representative: Milton sebastian Address: Trivandrum

Location: Opposit Domestic Airport City/State/ZIP; Kerala
City/State/ZIP: Trivandrum, Kerala Phone: 9884400023

Phone: 9847024618

Make: TATA ACE

Vehicle Information

Registration : KI.-16 'Y 2494

Rental Details Amount
01/07/2024 TO 31/07/2024 - ONE MONTH - 70000.00

TOTAL SEVENTY THOUSAND ONLY 70000.00
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I)RIVER NAME : Saju P VEHICLE NO : KL16Y 2494

B

STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 743.5 744.5 1

STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN , WASTEDUMB 744.5 746.4 1.9
01-07-2024 INTL DOM 746.4 752.7 6.3
DOM WASTEDUMB 7527 760.7 8
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN , WASTEDUMB 760.7 | 763.3 2.6
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 763.3 764.4 1.1
02-07-2024 STORE DOM,INTLWASTEDUMB 764.4 779.5 15.1
STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN , WASTEDUMB 779.5 781.7 2.2
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 7817 783 1.3
03-07-2024 STORE WASTEDUMB 783 783.8 0.8
STORE WASTEDUMB 783.8 791.7 7.9
DOM INTL 791.7 799 7.3
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 799 798.9 0.9
04-07-2024 STORE WASTEDUMB 799.9 801.5 1.6
STORE WASTEDUMB 801.5 803.4 1.9
STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN 803.4 806.9 3.5
INTL STORE, DOM 806.9 816 9.1
05-07-2024 DOM INTL 816 822.9 6.9
STORE WASTEDUMB 822.9 825.5 2,6
STORE CITY 825.5 840.3 14.8
STORE MAINKITCHEN 840.3 340.9 0.6
06-07-2024 STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN - 840.9 841.8 0.9
INTL DOM,INTL,MAINKITCHEN 341.8 861.3 19.5
STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN 861.3 862 0.7
STORE WASTEDUMB 862 864 2
07-07-2024 STORE WASTEDUMB 864 865.8 1.8
INTL. DOM ) 865.8 872.5 6.7 -
DOM INTL 872.5 879.5 7
STORE WASTEDUMB 879.5 881.4 1.9
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN , WASTEDUMB 881.4 882.8 1.4
08-07-2024 STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN , WASTEDUMB 882.8 884.7 1.9
INTL DOM,INTL,DOM 884.7 898.9 14,2
STORE MAINKITCHEN 898.9 899.5
STORE ' DEP, MAINKITCHEN 899.5 901.3
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 901.3 902.6
09-07-2024
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN , WASTEDUMB 902.6 904
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN , WASTEDUMB 904 906.3
10-07-2024 STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN 906.3 908.2
STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN 908.2 910
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN , WASTEDUMB 910 913.7




STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN 913.7 914.4 0.7
11-07-2024 STORE WASTEDUMB 914.4 916.3 1.9
STORE ABAD,STORE 916.3 937.8 21.5
STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN 937.8 939 1.2
12-07-2024 STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN 939 940 1
INTL DOM,INTL 940 954.5 14.5
STORE WASTEDUMB 954.5 956.4 1.9
STORE MAINKITCHEN 956.4 957.2 0.8
13-07-2024 INTL DOM, INTL 957.2 973.6 le.4
INTL DOM, INTL 973.6 987.4 13.8
STORE WASTEDUMB 987.4 990.4 3
14-07-2024 STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN , WASTEDUMB 990.4 992.3 1.9
STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN 992.3 995.,2 2.9
INTL DOM, INTL 0 8 8
DEP WASTEDUMB 8 9.6 1.6
15-07-2024 INTL DOM 9.6 15.8 6.2
DOM INTL 15.8 23.1 7.3
STORE MAINKITCHEN 23.1 32.2 9.1
DOM INTL 32.2 38.9 6.7
STORE MAINKITCHEN 389 40.7 1.8
STORE MAINKITCHEN 40.7 419 1.2
16-07-2024 STORE DOM,INTL 41.9 49 7.1
STORE DOM,INTL,WASTEDUMB 49 62.3 13.3
STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN,STORE 62.3 64.8 2.5
STORE WASTEDUMB 64.8 66.9 2.1
17-07-2024 INTL DOM 66.9 72.7 5.8
DOM WASTEDUMB,INTL 72.7 80.5 8.2
STORE MAINKITCHEN 80.9 82.8 1.9
STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN,STORE 82.8 83.6 0.8
18-07-2024 STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN , WASTEDUMB 83.6 85.4 1.8
INTL DOM,INTL 85.4 99.7 143
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN , WASTEDUMB 99.7 102.3 2.6
CAFS INTL,DOM 102.3 103 0.7
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 103 105.4 2.4
19-07-2024 STORE WASTEDUMB 105.4 114.9 9.5
STORE SCRAB, STORE 114.5 115.4 0.5
STORE MAINKITCHEN 115.4 117.3 1.9
STORE DEP,MAINKITCHEN 117.3 119.9 2.6
20-07-2024 INTL DOM 119.9 126.2 6.3
DOM INTL 126.2 133.5 7.3
STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN 133.5 135.3 1.8
STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN 135.3 138.4 3.1
21-07-2024 STORE WASTEDUMB 138.4 141.2 2.8
STORE WASTEDUMB 141.2 | 143.2 2
INTL DOM,INTL, DOM 143.2 162.7 19.5
22-07-2024 DOM INTL 162.7 169.6
STORE WASTEDUMB 169.6 171.5




STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN 1715 | 1736 | 21
23-07-2024 STORE WASTDUMB 1736 | 1741 | 05
STORE MAINKITCHEN 1741 | 1759 | 18
STORE MAINKITCHEN 1759 | 1772 | 13
20.07.2024 STORE WASTEDUMB 1772 | 1803 | 3.1
STORE BEERBOTTLES, INTL 1803 | 2097 | 294
STORE WASTDUMB 2097 | 2117 2
55070024 STORE WASTDUMB 2117 | 213 13
STORE DEP, MAINKITCHEN (2) 213 | 2152 | 22
STORE WASTEDUMB 2152 | 2169 | 17
INTL DOM,INTL 2169 | 2301 | 132
26.07-2004 STORE MAINKITCHEN 2301 | 2317 | 16
STORE MAINKITCHEN 2317 | 2333 | 16
INTL DOM 2333 | 2441 | 108
DOM INTL 2441 | 2563 | 12.2
STORE DEP 2563 | 257.1 | 08
57.07.2024 STORE MAINKITCHEN 257.1 | 2594 | 23
INTL DOM, INTL 2594 | 2721 | 127
STORE MAINKITCHEN 2721 | 274 19
STORE DEP & STORE 274 | 2745 | 05
28-07-2024 STORE | DEP,MAN KITCHEN & WASTEDUMP | 2745 [ 2763 | 18
STORE MAIN KITCHEN & WASTEDUMP__ | 2763 | 2781 | 18
STORE DEP & MAIN KITHCHEN 278.1 | 279.1 1
STORE WASTEDUMP 2791 | 2807 | 16
INTL DOM 2807 | 2869 | 6.2
29-07-2024 DOM INTL & Dom 2869 | 2996 | 127
DOM INTL 2996 | 3062 [ 66
STORE WASTE DUMP 3062 | 308 1.8
STORE CAFS & INTL 308 | 3143 | 63
INTL DOM & INTL 3143 | 327 | 127
40.07-2024 STORE DEP & MAIN KITHCHEN(3) 327 | 3289 | 19
STORE__| D1,MAIN KITCHEN & WASTEDUMP | 3289 | 3307 | 18
STORE | D1,MAIN KITCHEN & WASTEDUMP | 3307 | 3332 | 25
31.07-2024 STORE D1,MAIN KITCHEN ] 3332 [ 3339 | 07
STORE | D1,MAIN KITCHEN & WASTE DUMP(2)| 3339 | 337.7 | 38
589.4
19.0129




